
【HPR TrainingRegatta 2019】

SERIES RACE

2019/5/18-19

Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pt Pos

JPN 5555 SWING BOTIN FAST 40+ KEISUKE SUZUKI 3 3.0 1 1.0 1 1.0 1 1.0 6.0 1 KYC

JPN 6711 ESPRIT CARKEEK 40 MK2 GP JIRO KOUMOTO 1 1.0 2 2.0 3 3.0 3 3.0 9.0 2 SEABORNIA

JPN 6820 BLACK BOTIN40 HIROO KODAMA 2 2.0 3 3.0 2 2.0 2 2.0 9.0 3 KYC

JPN 6776 SLAINTE MHATH Ker-40+ KOJI NAKAJIMA 4 4.0 4 4.0 4 4.0 4 4.0 16.0 4 KYC

JPN 4500 KARASU MILLS 41 YASUO NANAMORI 5 5.0 5 5.0 5 5.0 5 5.0 20.0 5 SEABORNIA

Total
HOME

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4

2019/5/18

SailNo YachtName Type Owner

2019/5/19



【HPR TrainingRegatta 2019】

Race : 1Race

Course Length : 5.6  miles Wind Angle :  120  deg Start 2019/5/18 11:40:00

Wind Speed : 6.0 kt  to 10.0 kt

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 6711 ESPRIT CARKEEK 40 MK2 GP JIRO KOUMOTO 1.253 SEABORNIA 12:31:43 1 3888 1

JPN 6820 BLACK BOTIN40 HIROO KODAMA 1.257 KYC 12:32:00 3 3922 2

JPN 5555 SWING BOTIN FAST 40+ KEISUKE SUZUKI 1.271 KYC 12:31:52 2 3955 3

JPN 6776 SLAINTE MHATH Ker-40+ KOJI NAKAJIMA 1.258 KYC 12:32:47 4 3984 4

JPN 4500 KARASU MILLS 41 YASUO NANAMORI 1.259 SEABORNIA 12:32:58 5 4001 5

Race : 2Race

Course Length : 5.6  miles Wind Angle : 230 dag to 250 dag Start 2019/5/18 14:35:00

Wind Speed : 6.0 kt  to 10.0 kt

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 5555 SWING BOTIN FAST 40+ KEISUKE SUZUKI 1.271 KYC 15:31:01 1 4272 1

JPN 6711 ESPRIT CARKEEK 40 MK2 GP JIRO KOUMOTO 1.253 SEABORNIA 15:35:18 2 4533 2

JPN 6820 BLACK BOTIN40 HIROO KODAMA 1.257 KYC 15:35:34 3 4568 3

JPN 6776 SLAINTE MHATH Ker-40+ KOJI NAKAJIMA 1.258 KYC 15:36:05 4 4611 4

JPN 4500 KARASU MILLS 41 YASUO NANAMORI 1.259 SEABORNIA 15:36:30 5 4646 5

SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC Home
Finish     Corrected

Finish     Corrected
HomeSailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC



【HPR TrainingRegatta 2019】

Race : 3Race

Course Length : 6.0  miles Wind Angle : 250 dag Start 2019/5/19 11:50:00

Wind Speed : 7.0 kt  to 11.0 kt

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 5555 SWING BOTIN FAST 40+ KEISUKE SUZUKI 1.271 KYC 12:47:15 1 4366 1

JPN 6820 BLACK BOTIN40 HIROO KODAMA 1.257 KYC 12:48:11 2 4388 2

JPN 6711 ESPRIT CARKEEK 40 MK2 GP JIRO KOUMOTO 1.253 SEABORNIA 12:48:46 3 4418 3

JPN 6776 SLAINTE MHATH Ker-40+ KOJI NAKAJIMA 1.258 KYC 12:49:04 4 4458 4

JPN 4500 KARASU MILLS 41 YASUO NANAMORI 1.259 SEABORNIA 12:49:10 5 4469 5

Race :4Race

Course Length : 6.0  miles Wind Angle : 240 dag Start 2019/5/19 13:15:00

Wind Speed : 10.0 kt  to 11.0 kt to 7.0 kt

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 5555 SWING BOTIN FAST 40+ KEISUKE SUZUKI 1.271 KYC 14:12:46 1 4405 1

JPN 6820 BLACK BOTIN40 HIROO KODAMA 1.257 KYC 14:13:51 2 4438 2

JPN 6711 ESPRIT CARKEEK 40 MK2 GP JIRO KOUMOTO 1.253 SEABORNIA 14:16:53 4 4652 3

JPN 6776 SLAINTE MHATH Ker-40+ KOJI NAKAJIMA 1.258 KYC 14:16:48 3 4665 4

JPN 4500 KARASU MILLS 41 YASUO NANAMORI 1.259 SEABORNIA 14:17:49 5 4745 5

SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC Home
Finish     Corrected

Finish     Corrected
HomeSailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC
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